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1 1350 ISAAC BRAEGELMANN 00:06:09 06:09 M 13 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
2 1472 KALEB KABAKJIAN 00:06:09 06:09 M 13 1 MILE CONESTOGA, PA
3 1479 MARK LANDIS 00:06:21 06:21 M 44 1 MILE DOVER, PA
4 1388 REBECCA DONER 00:06:23 06:23 F 29 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
5 1352 JASON BRAEGELMANN 00:06:28 06:28 M 41 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
6 1506 ISABELLA NAVARRO 00:06:37 06:37 F 12 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS
7 1373 MARK CRAVER 00:06:37 06:37 M 57 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
8 1492 TAYLOUR MAURO 00:06:53 06:53 F 23 1 MILE YORK, PA
9 1507 LEAH NAVARRO 00:06:54 06:54 F 9 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS

10 1440 BRUCE GLOSENGER 00:07:06 07:06 M 60 1 MILE RED LION, PA
11 1596 MIKE WASSILEWSKI 00:07:08 07:08 M 35 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
12 521 LYLA ELTZ 00:07:10 07:10 F 8 1 MILE HANOVER, PA
13 1540 NANCY ROSSI 00:07:11 07:11 F 47 1 MILE YORK, PA
14 1707 JAMES ANDERSON 00:07:15 07:15 M 7 1 MILE
15 537 CHARLES GILLON 00:07:22 07:22 M 53 1 MILE YORK, PA
16 1425 BLAZE FOGLE 00:07:32 07:32 M 12 1 MILE YORK, PA
17 523 SYDNEY KONSCOL 00:07:32 07:32 F 16 1 MILE YORK, PA
18 1476 BRAYDEN KING 00:07:33 07:33 M 12 1 MILE YORK, PA
19 1471 KARLY KABAKJIAN 00:07:36 07:36 F 15 1 MILE CONESTOGA, PA
20 1461 MATTHEW HECKERT 00:07:46 07:46 M 48 1 MILE WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
21 541 NATALIE LIVINGSTON 00:07:49 07:49 F 40 1 MILE
22 1512 MONICA PADGETT 00:07:51 07:51 F 28 1 MILE MANCHESTER, PA
23 518 ROSE CROSSET 00:07:53 07:53 F 23 1 MILE DALLASTOWN, PA
24 1589 DERRICK WALLET 00:07:53 07:53 M 35 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
25 1648 MELISSA TONY 00:08:00 08:00 F 43 1 MILE YORK, PA
26 1678 BRENDAN REVESZ 00:08:01 08:01 M 11 1 MILE YORK, PA
27 1382 LACY DELLER 00:08:02 08:02 F 36 1 MILE DALLASTOWNDALLASTOWN
28 524 KEEGAN KONCSOL 00:08:03 08:03 M 13 1 MILE YORK, PA
29 1421 HANNAH FLETCHER 00:08:03 08:03 F 14 1 MILE YORK SPRINGS, PA
30 1499 JACOB MICHAEL 00:08:07 08:07 M 31 1 MILE DOVER, PA
31 530 SHERRY RILEY 00:08:16 08:16 F 40 1 MILE
32 545 ALAN HEPBURN 00:08:22 08:22 M 49 1 MILE ETTERS, PA
33 546 ALEXIS HEPBURN 00:08:23 08:23 F 12 1 MILE ETTERS, PA
34 543 JOANNA ILKO 00:08:24 08:24 F 12 1 MILE YORK, PA
35 517 TED CROSSE 00:08:30 08:30 M 13 1 MILE DALLASTOWN, PA
36 1335 MICHAEL BALL 00:08:31 08:31 M 65 1 MILE WELLSVILLE, PA
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37 1643 ASHLEY LITZ 00:08:40 08:40 F 34 1 MILE YORK, PA
38 1609 ASHLEY WRIGHT 00:08:41 08:41 F 34 1 MILE WINDSOR, PA
39 1359 WILLIAM CAYWOOD 00:08:41 08:41 M 68 1 MILE GETTYSBURG, PA
40 1503 MARGARET MOORE 00:08:43 08:43 F 66 1 MILE YORK, PA
41 1562 AMY SIPE 00:08:47 08:47 F 43 1 MILE YORK, PA
42 1564 KATHRYN SIPE 00:08:47 08:47 F 11 1 MILE YORK, PA
43 1488 ANDREW MATSEUR 00:08:50 08:50 M 34 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
44 1673 KATHERINE BURT 00:08:51 08:51 F 12 1 MILE YORK, PA
45 1560 GAEL SINCHI 00:08:52 08:52 M 11 1 MILE YORK, PA
46 1490 LINUS MATSEUR 00:08:52 08:52 M 7 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
47 1355 KRIS BROWN 00:08:53 08:53 M 23 1 MILE YORK, PA
48 1760 JAMI ZELGER 00:08:57 08:57 F 41 1 MILE RED LION, PA
49 1362 AIDEN CEBULA 00:09:01 09:01 M 9 1 MILE YORK, PA
50 1360 HEIDI CEBULA 00:09:01 09:01 F 37 1 MILE YORK, PA
51 1498 CAITLYN MICHAEL 00:09:04 09:04 F 30 1 MILE DOVER, PA
52 1379 DAKOTA DAVIS 00:09:07 09:07 M 14 1 MILE YORK, PA
53 1523 BARBARA RAIFSNIDER 00:09:09 09:09 F 56 1 MILE OLEY, PA
54 544 VALERI HARTMAN 00:09:16 09:16 F 40 1 MILE DOVER, PA
55 1632 SUZANNE SMITH 00:09:19 09:19 F 51 1 MILE YORK, PA
56 532 ROBIN SHUGARTS 00:09:32 09:32 F 38 1 MILE
57 531 CAROLYN DAUGHTERY 00:09:33 09:33 F 59 1 MILE YORK, PA
58 1378 JOHN DAVIS 00:09:42 09:42 M 49 1 MILE YORK, PA
59 525 JENNIFER LOTIS 00:09:42 09:42 F 17 1 MILE YORK, PA
60 1470 BROOKE KABAKJIAN 00:09:54 09:54 F 51 1 MILE CONESTOGA, PA
61 1559 CARLOS SINCHI 00:10:01 10:01 M 47 1 MILE YORK, PA
62 471 ALAN WEITKAMP 00:10:06 10:06 M 71 1 MILE
63 1422 HOLLY FLETCHER 00:10:11 10:11 F 49 1 MILE YORK SPRINGS, PA
64 1419 CHARLES FLETCHER 00:10:12 10:12 M 53 1 MILE YORK SPRINGS, PA
65 1363 LILY CEBULA 00:10:28 10:28 F 6 1 MILE YORK, PA
66 1361 THADDEUS CEBULA 00:10:28 10:28 M 36 1 MILE YORK, PA
67 1853 CARL SPANGLER 00:10:29 10:29 M 59 1 MILE
68 461 BASTIAN WOLFGANG 00:10:33 10:33 M 7 1 MILE
69 1529 WILLIAM REEVES 00:10:34 10:34 M 55 1 MILE MECHANICSBURG
70 1714 CHARLES SWARR 00:10:34 10:34 M 17 1 MILE WASHINGTON BORO
71 1685 MATTHEW WRIGHT 00:10:35 10:35 M 20 1 MILE
72 1719 JACOB HETTINGER 00:10:51 10:51 M 9 1 MILE
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73 1852 MARK MILLER 00:10:54 10:54 M 52 1 MILE
74 1584 SONJA WAHL 00:10:55 10:55 F 55 1 MILE YORK, PA
75 1467 GUY HETTINGER 00:10:55 10:55 M 51 1 MILE DOVER, PA
76 460 ELYCE WOLFGANG 00:11:12 11:12 F 35 1 MILE
77 1554 THOMAS SHELTON 00:11:18 11:18 M 53 1 MILE
78 1705 DEBORAH SCHNEIDER 00:11:46 11:46 F 55 1 MILE HARRISBURG, PA
79 1720 DWIGHT DICKENSHEETS 00:11:54 11:54 M 73 1 MILE HANOVER, PA
80 1550 BROOKE SHEARER 00:12:07 12:07 F 6 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
81 1551 NOAH SHEARER 00:12:12 12:12 M 5 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
82 1375 KATHY CRAVER 00:13:03 13:03 F 56 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
83 1854 N CLAWSER 00:13:15 13:15 M 73 1 MILE
84 522 LORELEI ELTZ 00:13:37 13:37 F 4 1 MILE HANOVER, PA
85 520 TOM ELTZ 00:13:37 13:37 M 41 1 MILE HANOVER, PA
86 1527 ANYA RAYBURN 00:13:56 13:56 F 6 1 MILE YORK, PA
87 1489 SHELBY MATSEUR 00:16:34 16:34 F 35 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
88 1487 NOLAN MATSEUR 00:16:36 16:36 M 5 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
89 1394 JOANNE EMIG 00:20:13 20:13 F 67 1 MILE LITITZ, PA
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